
Detail Bench Name Class Total Fly

Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total LG Count O/All LG

2 4 Tracy Deehan LG 44.01 7 51.01 46.01 8 54.01 43.01 8 51.01 46.01 9 55.01 46.01 9 55.01 266.05 5 2 1

4 13 Tyson Trotter LG 46.00 8 54.00 43.00 8 51.00 48.01 7 55.01 49.00 8 57.00 38.00 5 43.00 260.01 1 4 2

3 3 Daniel Taylor LG 42.01 7 49.01 47.00 8 55.00 45.00 8 53.00 42.01 7 49.01 43.00 7 50.00 256.02 2 5 3

4 20 Keith Dowell LG 38.01 8 46.01 45.01 8 53.01 46.01 8 54.01 47.00 8 55.00 37.00 6 43.00 251.03 3 8 4

4 14 Robert Eager LG 44.01 8 52.01 42.00 6 48.00 41.00 7 48.00 45.00 7 52.00 43.00 8 51.00 251.01 1 9 5

1 17 Robert Dalbron LG 41.00 7 48.00 43.00 7 50.00 41.01 7 48.01 47.00 9 56.00 41.00 7 48.00 250.01 1 10 6

3 8 Ken Perrin LG 43.00 8 51.00 44.01 8 52.01 44.00 8 52.00 38.00 6 44.00 43.00 7 50.00 249.01 1 11 7

3 15 Tim Pavey LG 39.00 8 47.00 42.00 8 50.00 45.00 8 53.00 37.00 8 45.00 43.00 8 51.00 246.00 0 13 8

1 3 Brian Taylor LG 36.01 7 43.01 44.02 7 51.02 38.00 6 44.00 42.00 8 50.00 44.02 9 53.02 241.05 5 15 9

4 7 Greg Chapman LG 47.01 8 55.01 37.01 7 44.01 39.00 6 45.00 45.01 8 53.01 37.00 7 44.00 241.03 3 16 10

1 6 Bob Wright LG 33.00 7 40.00 39.01 8 47.01 43.00 8 51.00 41.00 8 49.00 45.01 8 53.01 240.02 2 18 11

4 10 Les Fraser LG 41.00 6 47.00 42.01 8 50.01 43.01 9 52.01 45.00 8 53.00 33.00 5 38.00 240.02 2 18 11

3 10 Anthony Hall LG 45.02 8 53.02 44.00 7 51.00 35.00 6 41.00 34.01 6 40.01 44.02 8 52.02 237.05 5 20 13

3 16 PVM LG 32.00 7 39.00 42.02 7 49.02 42.02 6 48.02 43.00 9 52.00 41.00 7 48.00 236.04 4 21 14

3 20 Fred Blacker LG 42.00 7 49.00 43.01 7 50.01 29.00 5 34.00 45.01 8 53.01 34.00 5 39.00 225.02 2 25 15

2 12 Gavin Myers LG 36.00 4 40.00 37.00 6 43.00 39.00 7 46.00 45.00 8 53.00 36.00 7 43.00 225.00 0 26 16

3 19 Warren Laus LG 41.00 8 49.00 41.00 6 47.00 33.00 6 39.00 37.01 7 44.01 35.01 7 42.01 221.02 2 27 17

3 4 Kira Deehan LG 35.00 5 40.00 38.00 7 45.00 35.00 8 43.00 44.01 8 52.01 32.00 8 40.00 220.01 1 29 18

3 13 Nick Aagren LG 35.00 5 40.00 35.00 5 40.00 45.01 6 51.01 40.00 6 46.00 35.00 6 41.00 218.01 1 30 19

2 14 Barry Wild LG 42.00 7 49.00 40.00 8 48.00 30.00 6 36.00 30.00 7 37.00 41.00 7 48.00 218.00 0 31 20

4 16 LVM LG 32.00 5 37.00 38.00 7 45.00 35.00 5 40.00 43.00 8 51.00 30.00 6 36.00 209.00 0 36 21

2 17 Robert Valerie LG 27.00 5 32.00 26.01 3 29.01 40.00 7 47.00 40.01 7 47.01 40.01 8 48.01 203.03 3 38 22

4 18 James Sutton LG 29.00 4 33.00 32.01 4 36.01 38.00 6 44.00 36.00 7 43.00 37.00 6 43.00 199.01 1 40 23

3 5 Russell LeMatire LG 39.01 6 45.01 39.01 6 45.01 34.01 6 40.01 27.01 2 29.01 32.00 5 37.00 196.04 4 41 24

2 2 Ian Elliott LG 28.00 3 31.00 25.00 1 26.00 41.00 8 49.00 30.00 2 32.00 36.00 7 43.00 181.00 0 44 25

3 18 Jason Armstrong LG 26.00 5 31.00 42.00 6 48.00 24.01 6 30.01 34.01 4 38.01 27.00 4 31.00 178.02 2 45 26

4 5 Jodie Travis LG 35.01 6 41.01 22.00 3 25.00 34.00 5 39.00 34.00 3 37.00 22.00 4 26.00 168.01 1 47 27

2 8 Josh Arundell LG 25.00 6 31.00 16.00 1 17.00 20.00 7 27.00 25.00 3 28.00 24.00 0 24.00 127.00 0 48 28

3 6 John Butts LG 18.00 2 20.00 19.00 2 21.00 23.00 4 27.00 2.00 5 7.00 29.00 5 34.00 109.00 0 49 29

2 11 Ryan Hall (Jnr) LG 16.00 0 16.00 22.00 5 27.00 10.00 1 11.00 6.00 3 9.00 11.00 1 12.00 75.00 0 50 30

Tract Deehan 1.549

Tyson Trotter 57

Small Group

Best Target
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Detail Bench Name Class Total Fly

Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total HG Count O/All HG

1 4 Paul Deehan HG 48.03 9 57.03 43.00 8 51.00 48.00 8 56.00 44.00 8 52.00 45.02 7 52.02 268.05 5 1 1

2 13 Tyson Trotter HG 42.00 8 50.00 49.02 9 58.02 44.00 7 51.00 43.00 8 51.00 48.01 8 56.01 266.03 3 3 2

2 10 Les Fraser HG 41.00 6 47.00 44.00 8 52.00 40.00 6 46.00 47.00 10 57.00 46.01 8 54.01 256.01 1 6 3

1 8 Ken Perrin HG 45.00 8 53.00 40.00 7 47.00 37.00 7 44.00 45.01 7 52.01 47.01 9 56.01 252.02 2 7 4

1 15 Tim Pavey HG 45.00 8 53.00 35.01 8 43.01 42.00 7 49.00 46.00 8 54.00 43.00 7 50.00 249.01 1 11 5

1 13 Nick Aagren HG 42.00 9 51.00 38.00 6 44.00 40.00 8 48.00 40.00 7 47.00 44.01 9 53.01 243.01 1 14 6

3 12 Oscar Thompson HG 39.01 6 45.01 38.00 6 44.00 38.00 7 45.00 43.01 8 51.01 47.01 8 55.01 240.03 3 17 7

2 7 Greg Chapman HG 34.01 5 39.01 46.00 8 54.00 41.01 7 48.01 37.00 7 44.00 38.00 8 46.00 231.02 2 22 8

2 20 Keith Dowell HG 33.02 6 39.02 47.00 8 55.00 40.00 6 46.00 40.00 6 46.00 38.00 6 44.00 230.02 2 23 9

1 12 Barry Morgan HG 37.00 6 43.00 38.00 6 44.00 43.00 7 50.00 38.00 7 45.00 42.00 6 48.00 230.00 0 24 10

1 20 Fred Blacker HG 42.00 7 49.00 36.00 7 43.00 45.01 7 52.01 34.00 5 39.00 32.00 6 38.00 221.01 1 28 11

1 5 Russell LeMatire HG 40.02 7 47.02 38.01 5 43.01 44.00 7 51.00 26.00 5 31.00 38.00 6 44.00 216.03 3 32 12

2 3 Paul Krebs HG 26.00 4 30.00 37.00 6 43.00 44.01 7 51.01 38.01 7 45.01 40.01 7 47.01 216.03 3 33 13

2 5 Peter Merriman HG 35.00 5 40.00 29.00 6 35.00 33.02 5 38.02 43.02 7 50.02 41.01 6 47.01 210.05 5 34 14

4 17 Robert Valerie HG 25.01 4 29.01 45.00 8 53.00 33.00 4 37.00 40.00 7 47.00 37.00 6 43.00 209.01 1 35 15

2 18 James Sutton HG 38.00 6 44.00 38.00 7 45.00 41.01 6 47.01 25.00 6 31.00 35.00 5 40.00 207.01 1 37 16

3 2 Grant Groves HG 37.00 5 42.00 31.01 4 35.01 31.00 5 36.00 32.00 6 38.00 42.00 8 50.00 201.01 1 39 17

2 16 LVM HG 25.00 4 29.00 32.00 5 37.00 34.00 5 39.00 42.00 9 51.00 27.00 6 33.00 189.00 0 42 18

1 16 PVM HG 41.00 7 48.00 16.00 4 20.00 37.02 7 44.02 30.00 4 34.00 31.00 5 36.00 182.02 2 43 19

1 18 Jason Armstrong HG 34.00 7 41.00 22.00 5 27.00 29.00 7 36.00 41.00 8 49.00 20.00 4 24.00 177.00 0 46 20

Les Fraser 0.887

Tyson Trotter 58.02

Small Group

Best Target
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Detail Bench Name Class Total Fly

Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Custom Count O/All C

1 16 PVM C 50.03 10 60.03 50.04 10 60.04 50.04 10 60.04 50.02 9 59.02 49.02 9 58.02 297.15 15 1 1

1 4 Paul Deehan C 49.04 9 58.04 50.00 9 59.00 50.03 9 59.03 50.01 9 59.01 49.03 9 58.03 293.11 11 2 2

2 3 Paul Krebs C 49.00 9 58.00 50.01 9 59.01 50.02 9 59.02 50.02 9 59.02 49.02 9 58.02 293.07 7 3 3

1 7 Greg Chapman C 49.03 9 58.03 50.02 9 59.02 49.03 9 58.03 50.03 9 59.03 48.02 9 57.02 291.13 13 4 4

1 6 Bob Wright C 50.01 10 60.01 50.04 9 59.04 50.02 9 59.02 47.01 8 55.01 49.02 9 58.02 291.10 10 5 5

1 3 Brian Taylor C 49.01 9 58.01 48.02 9 57.02 50.03 9 59.03 50.02 9 59.02 49.00 9 58.00 291.08 8 6 6

1 18 Jason Armstrong C 50.03 10 60.03 48.00 9 57.00 50.01 9 59.01 50.01 10 60.01 47.01 8 55.01 291.06 6 7 7

1 17 Robert Dalbron C 50.05 10 60.05 50.04 9 59.04 48.02 9 57.02 48.01 8 56.01 49.01 9 58.01 290.13 13 8 8

2 4 Tracy Deehan C 48.03 9 57.03 50.02 9 59.02 47.01 9 56.01 50.02 10 60.02 48.02 9 57.02 289.10 10 9 9

1 10 Anthony Hall C 45.01 8 53.01 49.03 9 58.03 49.03 9 58.03 49.01 9 58.01 50.02 9 59.02 286.10 10 10 10

2 13 Tyson Trotter C 48.02 9 57.02 49.01 9 58.01 47.01 8 55.01 47.02 9 56.02 50.03 10 60.03 286.09 9 11 11

3 2 Grant Groves C 48.00 9 57.00 45.00 9 54.00 49.03 9 58.03 50.02 9 59.02 49.03 9 58.03 286.08 8 12 12

1 15 Tim Pavey C 48.01 9 57.01 48.01 8 56.01 46.00 8 54.00 49.00 9 58.00 50.00 9 59.00 284.02 2 13 13

2 14 Barry Wild C 50.02 9 59.02 49.01 9 58.01 48.02 8 56.02 48.02 9 57.02 44.01 8 52.01 282.08 8 14 14

3 19 Warren Laus C 46.00 8 54.00 48.02 9 57.02 50.01 9 59.01 47.00 8 55.00 48.01 9 57.01 282.04 4 15 15

1 13 Nick Aagren C 46.01 8 54.01 49.03 9 58.03 46.02 8 54.02 50.02 9 59.02 48.00 8 56.00 281.08 8 16 16

1 20 Fred Blacker C 49.02 9 58.02 45.02 8 53.02 45.00 7 52.00 49.03 9 58.03 48.02 9 57.02 278.09 9 17 17

2 6 Brett Crain C 48.01 8 56.01 46.00 8 54.00 49.03 9 58.03 48.02 9 57.02 45.00 8 53.00 278.06 6 18 18

2 17 Robert Valerie C 47.01 8 55.01 49.00 9 58.00 47.00 8 55.00 47.02 9 56.02 45.01 8 53.01 277.04 4 19 19

2 5 Peter Merriman C 46.01 8 54.01 50.02 9 59.02 50.01 9 59.01 42.00 7 49.00 46.01 9 55.01 276.05 5 20 20

2 10 Les Fraser C 50.02 9 59.02 45.00 8 53.00 46.00 8 54.00 47.01 9 56.01 44.01 8 52.01 274.04 4 21 21

2 8 Josh Arundell C 47.02 8 55.02 40.00 7 47.00 45.02 8 53.02 48.00 9 57.00 49.02 9 58.02 270.06 6 22 22

3 3 Daniel Taylor C 47.02 8 55.02 45.01 8 53.01 45.01 8 53.01 45.00 8 53.00 44.01 9 53.01 267.05 5 23 23

1 5 Russell LeMatire C 45.01 8 53.01 48.01 8 56.01 42.00 7 49.00 43.02 8 51.02 46.02 8 54.02 263.06 6 25 24

2 2 Ian Elliott C 48.01 9 57.01 44.00 7 51.00 41.00 7 48.00 42.01 7 49.01 49.02 9 58.02 263.04 4 26 25

2 16 LVM C 38.01 7 45.01 50.01 10 60.01 47.02 9 56.02 44.02 8 52.02 41.01 7 48.01 261.07 7 27 26

2 20 Keith Dowell C 49.01 9 58.01 38.00 7 45.00 49.01 9 58.01 48.02 8 56.02 38.00 6 44.00 261.04 4 28 27

1 12 Barry Morgan C 45.00 8 53.00 49.01 9 58.01 45.00 9 54.00 39.00 7 46.00 43.00 7 50.00 261.01 1 29 28

1 8 Ken Perrin C 50.03 9 59.03 49.03 9 58.03 48.01 9 57.01 48.02 9 57.02 24.00 3 27.00 258.09 9 30 29

3 4 Kira Deehan C 49.01 9 58.01 37.00 8 45.00 47.01 8 55.01 41.01 7 48.01 43.00 8 51.00 257.03 3 31 30

3 12 Oscar Thompson C 35.01 7 42.01 48.01 8 56.01 46.00 8 54.00 39.00 7 46.00 41.01 7 48.01 246.03 3 33 31

3 5 Jodie Travis C 41.01 8 49.01 40.01 8 48.01 41.02 7 48.02 45.01 9 54.01 38.00 6 44.00 243.05 5 34 32

3 21 Peter Sinclair C 39.00 6 45.00 41.00 9 50.00 37.00 5 42.00 42.00 7 49.00 43.00 7 50.00 236.00 0 36 33

3 6 John Butts C 35.00 6 41.00 40.00 7 47.00 36.00 6 42.00 45.01 8 53.01 31.00 7 38.00 221.01 1 41 34

2 18 James Sutton C 40.00 9 49.00 0.00 0 0.00 48.02 8 56.02 48.00 8 56.00 45.00 9 54.00 215.02 2 42 35

Rob Dalbron 0.499

Rob Dalbron 60.5

Small Group

Best Target
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Detail Bench Name Class Total Fly

Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Factory Count O/All F

3 14 Adam Browne F 42.01 7 49.01 43.01 8 51.01 47.00 8 55.00 48.01 8 56.01 47.01 8 55.01 266.04 4 24 1

3 20 Keith Dowell F 44.00 8 52.00 46.01 8 54.01 47.02 8 55.02 36.01 6 42.01 43.01 7 50.01 253.05 5 32 2

2 7 Greg Chapman F 44.01 8 52.01 44.00 8 52.00 44.01 8 52.01 41.00 9 50.00 30.00 7 37.00 243.02 2 35 3

1 19 James Sutton F 37.01 6 43.01 45.00 8 53.00 38.01 7 45.01 36.00 6 42.00 41.01 7 48.01 231.03 3 37 4

3 11 Les Fraser F 47.00 8 55.00 43.00 7 50.00 38.00 7 45.00 30.00 4 34.00 36.00 6 42.00 226.00 0 38 5

3 10 Anthony Hall F 43.00 8 51.00 40.01 7 47.01 40.01 8 48.01 35.00 5 40.00 30.00 7 37.00 223.02 2 39 6

2 11 Ryan Hall (Jnr) F 34.00 8 42.00 41.00 7 48.00 43.01 6 49.01 46.00 8 54.00 30.00 0 30.00 223.01 1 40 7

3 17 Robert Valerie F 45.00 8 53.00 35.00 6 41.00 32.00 7 39.00 39.00 7 46.00 28.01 6 34.01 213.01 1 43 8

3 8 Josh Arundell F 32.00 5 37.00 38.01 6 44.01 28.00 5 33.00 40.00 6 46.00 17.00 1 18.00 178.01 1 44 9

3 9 Alan Constable F 31.01 6 37.01 31.00 7 38.00 35.00 9 44.00 13.00 9 22.00 25.00 6 31.00 172.01 1 45 10

2 12 Gavin Myers F 25.00 4 29.00 26.01 4 30.01 24.00 6 30.00 11.00 0 11.00 14.00 1 15.00 115.01 1 46 11

Greg Chapman 1.788

Adam Browne 56.01

Small Group

Best Target
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WAGGA WAGGA SSAA 2017 RIVERINA FLY CHAMPIONSHIP

Detail Bench Name Class

300 Score 500 Score Total Rank

1 4 Paul Deehan HG 293.11 268.05 561.16 1

2 4 Tracy Deehan LG 289.10 266.05 555.15 2

2 13 Tyson Trotter HG 286.09 266.03 552.12 3

1 17 Robert Dalbron LG 290.13 250.01 540.14 4

3 16 PVM LG 297.15 236.04 533.19 5

1 15 Tim Pavey HG 284.02 249.01 533.03 6

4 7 Greg Chapman LG 291.13 241.03 532.16 7

1 3 Brian Taylor LG 291.08 241.05 532.13 8

1 6 Bob Wright LG 291.10 240.02 531.12 9

2 10 Les Fraser HG 274.04 256.01 530.05 10

1 13 Nick Aagren HG 281.08 243.01 524.09 11

3 10 Anthony Hall LG 286.10 237.05 523.15 12

3 3 Daniel Taylor LG 267.05 256.02 523.07 13

4 20 Keith Dowell LG 261.04 251.03 512.07 14

1 8 Ken Perrin HG 258.09 252.02 510.11 15

2 3 Paul Krebs HG 293.07 216.03 509.10 16

3 20 Fred Blacker LG 278.09 225.02 503.11 17

3 19 Warren Laus LG 282.04 221.02 503.06 18

2 14 Barry Wild LG 282.08 218.00 500.08 19

1 12 Barry Morgan HG 261.01 230.00 491.01 20

3 2 Grant Groves HG 286.08 201.01 487.09 21

2 5 Peter Merriman HG 276.05 210.05 486.10 22

3 12 Oscar Thompson HG 246.03 240.03 486.06 23

4 17 Robert Valerie HG 277.04 209.01 486.05 24

1 5 Russell LeMatire HG 263.06 216.03 479.09 25

3 4 Kira Deehan LG 257.03 220.01 477.04 26

4 16 LVM LG 261.07 209.00 470.07 27

3 18 Jason Armstrong LG 291.06 178.02 469.08 28

2 2 Ian Elliott LG 263.04 181.00 444.04 29

2 18 James Sutton HG 231.02 207.01 438.03 30

4 5 Jodie Travis LG 243.05 168.01 411.06 31

2 8 Josh Arundell LG 270.06 127.00 397.06 32

2 12 Gavin Myers LG 115.01 225.00 340.01 33

3 6 John Butts LG 221.01 109.00 330.01 34

2 11 Ryan Hall (Jnr) LG 223.01 75.00 298.01 35

2 Gun Results

500m FLY Ranked Leader Board

 


